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2025 Northern Junior Competition · Northern U14 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Queechy Penguins have a BYE.

Sat 10 May 2025 10:00 NHC2 Scotch Oakburn Launceston City Blue Keegan Jacobs
Daegan Withington

Sat 10 May 2025 11:00 NHC2 Tamar Churinga Launceston City White Nigel Richardson
Abbie Tregurtha

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Scotch Oakburn have a BYE.

Sat 17 May 2025 09:00 NHC1 Launceston City Blue Tamar Churinga Kurt Lintner

Sat 17 May 2025 10:00 NHC1 Launceston City White Queechy Penguins Angus Freeman

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025
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Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Launceston City Blue have a BYE.

Sat 24 May 2025 10:00 NHC2 Scotch Oakburn Launceston City White Saad Ahsan
Chloe White

Sat 24 May 2025 11:00 NHC2 Queechy Penguins Tamar Churinga Kurt Lintner

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Launceston City White have a BYE.

Sat 31 May 2025 09:00 NHC1 Tamar Churinga Scotch Oakburn Zoe Hingston
Kurt Lintner

Sat 31 May 2025 10:00 NHC1 Launceston City Blue Queechy Penguins

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tamar Churinga have a BYE.

Sat 14 Jun 2025 10:00 NHC2 Queechy Penguins Scotch Oakburn

Sat 14 Jun 2025 11:00 NHC2 Launceston City White Launceston City Blue Angus Freeman
Hugh Rickerby
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Queechy Penguins have a BYE.

Sat 21 Jun 2025 09:00 NHC1 Launceston City Blue Scotch Oakburn Chloe White
Kurt Lintner

Sat 21 Jun 2025 10:00 NHC1 Launceston City White Tamar Churinga Kurt Lintner
Arb Lockhart

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Scotch Oakburn have a BYE.

Sat 28 Jun 2025 09:00 NHC2 Tamar Churinga Launceston City Blue

Sat 28 Jun 2025 10:00 NHC2 Queechy Penguins Launceston City White Angus Freeman
Robert Mackinnon

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Launceston City Blue have a BYE.

Sat 26 Jul 2025 09:00 NHC1 Launceston City White Scotch Oakburn Isabella McRobbie
Amalie Hodgetts
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Sat 26 Jul 2025 10:00 NHC1 Tamar Churinga Queechy Penguins Kurt Lintner
Robert Mackinnon

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Launceston City White have a BYE.

Sat 02 Aug 2025 10:00 NHC2 Scotch Oakburn Tamar Churinga Lea yelland
Kurt Lintner

Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:00 NHC2 Queechy Penguins Launceston City Blue

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tamar Churinga have a BYE.

Sat 09 Aug 2025 09:00 NHC1 Scotch Oakburn Queechy Penguins Amy McLean

Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:00 NHC1 Launceston City Blue Launceston City White Colin Pearson
Angus Freeman

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Queechy Penguins have a BYE.
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Sat 16 Aug 2025 10:00 NHC2 Scotch Oakburn Launceston City Blue Saad Ahsan

Sat 16 Aug 2025 11:00 NHC2 Tamar Churinga Launceston City White Chloe White
Kurt Lintner

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Scotch Oakburn have a BYE.

Sat 23 Aug 2025 09:00 NHC1 Launceston City Blue Tamar Churinga Kurt Lintner
Arb Lockhart

Sat 23 Aug 2025 10:00 NHC1 Launceston City White Queechy Penguins Matthew McRobbie
Robert Mackinnon

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tamar Churinga have a BYE.

Sat 30 Aug 2025 
1 v 4 10:00 NHC1 Launceston City Blue Scotch Oakburn Mia Greatbatch

Isabella McRobbie

Sat 30 Aug 2025 
2 v 3 11:00 NHC2 Launceston City White Queechy Penguins Kurt Lintner

Zoe Hingston

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Sat 06 Sep 2025 10:00 NHC2 Scotch Oakburn Tamar Churinga Daegan Withington
Annabel Crisp

Sat 06 Sep 2025 11:00 NHC1 Launceston City Blue Launceston City White Isabella McRobbie
Mia Greatbatch
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